
LOT 6 BLOCK B BRENT HEIGHTS S/D.

746-1497, 778-051, 812-2134, WD 

MAGANA MARVIN
140 SE TOM BULLOCK PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09033-126

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/11/2017 RP 0.53 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

21,546
3,600
13,500
38,646

0
38,646

0
38,646
38,646

0

38,646

1276/0480 5/28/2014 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAQIG D HERLAN JR

MARVIN MAGANA

1229/1755 2/06/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIE MILLER-TITUS

CRAIG D HERLAN JR
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8629 M H 125 07/28/1994

HX Base Yr

140 SE TOM BULLOCK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 960 93.5100 56.11 53,866 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 20,738

UOP 72 25 18 404

UOP 72 25 18 404

1,068 960 21,546

BAS= W66 S14 E36 UOP= S8 E9 N8 W9$ E9 UOP= S8E9 N8 W9$ E21
N14$.

BAS

66

14

36 9

21

14

UOP8

9

8

9

UOP8

9

8

9

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


